
ROUTE 18

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

DEL GADO rd @ CEREZO rd 7:30 AM 3:22 PM 1:31 PM

anacapa rd @ amargosa rd 7:40 AM 3:25 PM 1:34 PM

KING CANYON rd @ CHOKE CHERRY dr 7:46 AM 3:18 PM 1:27 PM

KING CANYON rd @ CANYON RIM rd 7:48 AM 3:16 PM 1:25 PM

ALTA MESA way @ PONDEROSA RANCH rd 7:50 AM 3:14PM 1:23 PM

DEL AMO way @ NORTHSTAR ave (W) 7:52 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM

DEL AMO way @ NORTHSTAR ave (S) 7:53 AM 3:12 PM 1:21 PM

NORTHSTAR ave @ pacoima rd 7:57 AM 3:08 PM 1:17 PM

NORTHSTAR ave @ SHOOTING STAR dr 7:58 AM 3:05 PM 1:14 PM

JADE rd @ NORTHSTAR ave 8:00 AM 3:01 PM 1:10 PM

DISCOVERY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New time and stop will into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018


